
XI CLASS REGISTRATION (SESSION :2025-2026)
KHONDAKAR DELWAR HOSSAIN COLLEGE (110997), Manikganj, Manikganj Sadar

REPORT GENERATION TIME: 16-11-2025, 11:42:41

Final Registration of the following students (in order of Class Roll No.) has been completed.

SL.No.
Candidate's Name/Father's

Name/Mother's Name
Section

Roll
Gender

Group
Shift

Version
Subjects

Opt.
Sub

Pass Year
Roll No
Board
RegNo

Photo
Student

Signature

1
MD. ROMAN MIA IMRAN

MD. EASHIN
THARIMA AKTER

2025-
2026
101

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2024
537834
Dhaka

2110684369

2
MST. SUMONA AKTER

BADAL MIAH
RAHIMA

2025-
2026
102

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

121 122

239
240

2025
389192
Dhaka

2110684294

3
ATHORA RANI MALO

CHANCHAL CHANDRA MALO
BINDA RANI MALO

2025-
2026
103

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
388469
Dhaka

2110695324

4
MD. ISRAFIL HASAN

MD. AFSER MIHA
SALEHA BEGUM

2025-
2026
104

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
336285
Dhaka

2110685931

5
AKASH MIYA
MD. LAVLU

SAJEDA BEGUM

2025-
2026
105

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
438299
Dhaka

2010672651

6
MONIKA AKTER
ABDUL MALEK

KULSUM AKTER

2025-
2026
106

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
102790

Madrasah
2018992105

7
MD. SIYAM HOSSEN
MD. AMINUR ISLAM

FARIDA PARVIN

2025-
2026
107

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
146917
Dhaka

2110689787

8
AFROZA AKTER

MD. AKTER HOSSAIN
CHINA AKTER

2025-
2026
108

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
336251
Dhaka

2110686007

9
HASNA AKTER

MD. HASSEN ALI
SOJONA BEGUM

2025-
2026
109

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2024
339703
Dhaka

2110686004

10
RIMA AKTER

FARHAD HOSSAIN
RINA BEGUM

2025-
2026
110

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
437930
Dhaka

2010671268

11
MOHUYA HOSSAIN
BULBUL HOSSAIN

NILUFA AKTER

2025-
2026
111

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
437936
Dhaka

2010671260
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12
RAFIKA SULTANA

MAHEDI HASAN RAMJAN
KAMRUN NAHAR

2025-
2026
112

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
438165
Dhaka

2210404059

13
AMIEL AHMED

MD. NURUL ISLAM
ISMAT ARA

2025-
2026
113

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2023
341941
Dhaka

1810666866

14
MD. AMIR HAMZA

MD. ZOYNAL ABEDIN
NURJAHAN

2025-
2026
114

MALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
336291
Dhaka

2010662760

15
SORNA AKTER
BILLAL HOSEN
SHIULY BEGUM

2025-
2026
115

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 267 268

125 126

239
240

2025
333867
Dhaka

2010664993

16
BRISTY SHIL

BADAL CHANDRA SHIL
LIPI RANI SHIL

2025-
2026
116

FEMALE

Humanities
Day

Bangla

101 102 107
108 275 269
270 304 305

125 126

239
240

2025
336240
Dhaka

2210394693

--------- END ---------
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