

## XI CLASS REGISTRATION (SESSION :2025-2026)

KHONDAKAR DELWAR HOSSAIN COLLEGE (110997), Manikganj, Manikganj Sadar

Final Registration of the following students (in order of Class Roll No.) has been completed.

SL.No.	Candidate's Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name	Section Roll Gender	Group Shift Version	Subjects	Opt. Sub	Pass Year Roll No Board RegNo	Photo	Student Signature
1	MD. ROMAN MIA IMRAN MD. EASHIN THARIMA AKTER	2025-2026 101 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2024 537834 Dhaka 2110684369		
2	MST. SUMONA AKTER BADAL MIAH RAHIMA	2025-2026 102 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 121 122	239 240	2025 389192 Dhaka 2110684294		
3	ATHORA RANI MALO CHANCHAL CHANDRA MALO BINDA RANI MALO	2025-2026 103 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 388469 Dhaka 2110695324		
4	MD. ISRAFIL HASAN MD. AFSER MIHA SALEHA BEGUM	2025-2026 104 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 336285 Dhaka 2110685931		
5	AKASH MIYA MD. LAVLU SAJEDA BEGUM	2025-2026 105 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 438299 Dhaka 2010672651		
6	MONIKA AKTER ABDUL MALEK KULSUM AKTER	2025-2026 106 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 102790 Madrasah 2018992105		
7	MD. SIYAM HOSSSEN MD. AMINUR ISLAM FARIDA PARVIN	2025-2026 107 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 146917 Dhaka 2110689787		
8	AFROZA AKTER MD. AKTER HOSSAIN CHINA AKTER	2025-2026 108 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 336251 Dhaka 2110686007		
9	HASNA AKTER MD. HASSEN ALI SOJONA BEGUM	2025-2026 109 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2024 339703 Dhaka 2110686004		
10	RIMA AKTER FARHAD HOSSAIN RINA BEGUM	2025-2026 110 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 437930 Dhaka 2010671268		
11	MOHUYA HOSSAIN BULBUL HOSSAIN NILUFA AKTER	2025-2026 111 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 437936 Dhaka 2010671260		

SL.No.	Candidate's Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name	Section Roll Gender	Group Shift Version	Subjects	Opt. Sub	Pass Year Roll No Board RegNo	Photo	Student Signature
12	RAFIKA SULTANA MAHEDI HASAN RAMJAN KAMRUN NAHAR	2025- 2026 112 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 438165 Dhaka 2210404059		
13	AMIEL AHMED MD. NURUL ISLAM ISMAT ARA	2025- 2026 113 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2023 341941 Dhaka 1810666866		
14	MD. AMIR HAMZA MD. ZOYNAL ABEDIN NURJAHAN	2025- 2026 114 MALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 336291 Dhaka 2010662760		
15	SORNA AKTER BILLAL HOSEN SHIULY BEGUM	2025- 2026 115 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 267 268 125 126	239 240	2025 333867 Dhaka 2010664993		
16	BRISTY SHIL BADAL CHANDRA SHIL LIPI RANI SHIL	2025- 2026 116 FEMALE	Humanities Day Bangla	101 102 107 108 275 269 270 304 305 125 126	239 240	2025 336240 Dhaka 2210394693		

----- END -----